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GIGABYTE A520M K V2 DDR4 5100Mhz(0C) HDMI

M.2 mATX AM4

MSI A520M-A PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 mATX

AM4

MSI A520M PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 MATX AM4

GIGABYTE A620M H DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI DP MATX

AM5

GIGABYTE B550M K DDR4 4733MHz(0C) HDMI M.2

DP mATX AM4

PRO A620M-E 6400Mhz(0C) M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX AM5

B550M PRO-VDH DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI mATX
AM4

PRO A620M-B AM5 DDR5 6800(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 USB3.2 JARGB V2 mATX

PRO B650M-B DDR5 6800OMHZ(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 MATX AM5

B550M PRO-VDH WIFI DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI
MATX AM4

MPG B550 GAMING PLUS DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz
ATX AM4

PRO B650M-P DDR5 6000Mhz(0C) RGB HDMI
DP MATX AM5

Marka

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

68,00 USD

79,00 USD

85,00 USD

89,00 USD

99,00 USD

109,00
usb

109,00
usb

149,00
usb

169,00
usb

169,00
usb

179,00
usb

190,00
usb
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MSI

MSI
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MSI

MSI

MSI
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MB PRO B840-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 800OMHZ(0C)
HDMI 2x M.2 USB 10Gbs 2.5G LAN WI-FI
7 ATX

PRO B650-S WIFI DDR5 7200(0C)MHz HDMI
DP M.2 ATX AM5

B650 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 SOKET DDR5
6000 HDMI DP M.2 ATX

B650M GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 7200MHZ(0C)
HDMI DP M.2 MATX AM5

PRO B650M-A WIFI DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI DP
M.2 MATX AM5

B650M PROJECT ZERO AM5 DDR5 7600MHZ(0C)
HDMI DP M.2 USB3.2 2.5G LAN WI-FI 6E
mATX

B850 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 DDR5
8200MHZ(0C) DP 3x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G
LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

PRO B850-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 8200MHZ(0C)
HDMI 3x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN WI-FI 7
ATX

MAG B650 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 6600 (0C)Mhz
M.2 ATX AM5

GIGABYTE X870-GAM-X-WIFI7 ANAKART

MSI

MSI

MSI

MPG B650I EDGE WIFI DDR5 HDMI M.2 USB
3.2 LAN WIFI MITX AM5

PRO X870-P WIFI AMD X870 SOKET AM5 DDR5
8200

X870 GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 8200(0C)MHz

GIGABYTE ANAKART AM5 MINI-ITX X870I AORUS

PRO ICE

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gigabyte

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

219,00
usb

249,00
usb

250,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

269,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

309,00
usb

319,00
usb

329,00
usb

349,00
usb

379,00
usb

389,00
usb



MSI X670E GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5
7800+ (0C)MHz ATX AM5

MSI MPG X870E EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 5G LAN
WIFI 7 RGB ATX

GIGABAYTE X870E-AORUS-PRO AM5 DDR5 ANAKART

MSI MAG X670E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5
6600MHZ ATX

MSI MAG X870E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 2X DP 5G
LAN WIFI 7 RGB ATX

MSI MPG X670E CARBON WIFI DDR5 6600+ (0C)MHz

HDMI DP AM5

GIGABYTE X670E AORUS MASTER 1.1 AMD X670
SOKET AM5

GIGABYTE ANAKART AMD AM5 E-ATX X670E AORUS
XTREME

GIGABYTE GA-A520M-S2H DDR4 5100(0C) HDMI AM4

MSI A320M-A PRO DDR4 3200 (0C) DVI HDMI mATX

MSI B450M-A PRO MAX DDR4 3466 (0C)MHz DVI
HDMI M.2 MATX AM4

MSI B450M PRO-VDH MAX 3866(0C)MHZ DDR4 HDMI
MATX AM4

GIGABYTE A620M S2H 6400Mhz(0C) DDR5 MATX
AM5

GIGABYTE B650M S2H DDR5 6400(0C) DP HDMI
MATX AM5

Msi

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

10+

5+

5+

5+

399,00
usb

429,00
usb

429,00
usb

429,00
usb

499,00
usb

499,00
usb

579,00
usb

999,00

usb

69,00 USD

75,00 USD

79,00 USD

92,00 USD

99,00 USD

109,00
usb
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MSI B550M-A PRO DDR4 4600(0C)Mhz HDMI DP
ATX AM4

MSI PRO B550M-P GEN3 DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI VGA
DVI M.2 mATX AM4

MSI B550 GAMING GEN3 DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz ATX
AM4

MSI B550-A PRO DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz HDMI / DP
ATX AM4

GIGABYTE ANAKART AMD AM5 ATX B850 GAMING
WIFI6

MSI MAG B550 TOMAHAWK DDR4 5100(0C)Mhz ATX
AM4

GIGABYTE ANAKART AMD AM5 ATX B850 AORUS
ELITE WF7

MSI MAG B550M MORTAR MAX WIFI DDR4 4400MHZ
HDMI MATX AM4

MSI PRO B650-P WIFI DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI ATX
AM5

MSI PRO X670-P WIFI DDR5 6600+(0C)MHz HDMI
DP M.2 ATX AM5

MSI MPG B850 EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) HDMI 4x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G
LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

MSI MAG B850 TOMAHAWK MAX WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) HDMI 4x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G
LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

MSI MAG X870 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 AMD X870
SOKET DDR

MSI MPG B650 CARBON WIFI DDR5 6600MHz(0C)
HDMI DP M.2 ATX

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

0

0

119,00
usb

139,00
usb

169,00
usb

169,00
usb

209,00
usb

209,00
usb

255,00
usb

269,00
usb

295,00
usb

345,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

450,00
usb



= MSI MPG X870E CARBON WIFI AMD X870E SOKET Msi 0 599,00

h AM5 DDR5 usb



